CUDA Surgical
“RCS” Headlight
The Rear Cranial Support System introduces an
innovative concept that greatly improves the
comfort and experience of using a surgical
headlight. Unlike the traditional side-to-side
design, this system implements a crown support
that extends from the front to the back, offering

• 2 joysticks designed for precise positioning of the light spot - reusable and sterilizable
• 1 Duffel Bag for storage
Headlight Ordering Information
• DRH-110B-ESG: RCS Headband, 110mm variable spot module, 3.5 mm molded SureGrip bifurcated black cable
• DRH-110S-ESG: RCS Headband, 110mm variable spot module, 3.5 mm molded SureGrip single black cable
• SOH-110B-ESG: CUDA Elite SPORT Headband, 110mm variable spot module, 3.5 mm molded SureGrip bifurcated black cable
• SOH-110S-ESG: CUDA Elite SPORT Headband, 110mm variable spot module, 3.5 mm molded SureGrip single black cable
• ESG-3500B-BLACK: CUDA 3.5mm, molded SureGrip black bifurcated headlight cable, Wolf lensed
• ESG-3500S-BLACK: CUDA 3.5mm, molded SureGrip black single headlight cable, Wolf lensed
• SYC-0200: Rear cranial support headband
• SYC-0041: CUDA Surgical “RCS” only
• SYC0026: Module hinge extension for increased module mobility
• SYC-0040: Replacement comfort liners for headband (Set of 3)
• SYC-0014: Joysticks for use with all Cuda Headlights (5 per set, aluminum, autoclavable)
MADE IN THE USA